
Lap 

1 
2 

p3 

 

(55) EDSON BRANDÃO 
1 
2 
3 

 

(24) MATIAS SEBASTIAN 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(34) JOÃO VICTOR MATIAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(80) JEAN MIKA 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(329) EDU MOURA 
1 
2 
3 

 

(122) WELLINGTON ALBUQUERQUE 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(76) ANDERSON FELIPE 
1 
2 

 

(45) BIEL FERRAZ 
1 
2 
3 

 

(222) FERNANDO SALES 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:50.502 
1:48.155 

2:33.994 

1:53.653 
1:51.058 

1:50.231 

1:53.164 
1:51.747 

2:03.546 

1:53.310 
1:52.051 

1:56.566 
1:52.847 

1:53.900 
1:52.274 

1:52.727 
2:15.797 

1:54.694 
2:21.709 
2:15.346 

1:56.306 
1:59.567 

1:55.509 
2:11.617 

1:56.749 
1:58.182 

1:58.427 
1:57.837 

1:59.074 

1:57.973 
2:01.439 
2:00.842 

S1 Tm 

42.804 

42.204 

49.034 

43.837 

42.765 

42.434 

43.638 

43.167 

43.003 

44.151 

43.210 

43.252 

43.116 

44.027 

43.506 

43.735 

43.710 

44.585 

52.733 

52.273 

44.893 

46.389 

44.818 

45.769 

46.338 

45.453 

45.609 

45.709 

45.693 

43.303 

49.517 

47.703 

S2 Tm 

36.083 

34.577 

42.558 

37.479 

36.099 

35.850 

36.116 

35.299 

35.888 

36.214 

36.026 

40.353 

37.026 

37.254 

36.471 

36.499 

40.435 

36.869 

41.510 

38.359 

37.124 

38.052 

36.685 

38.555 

36.735 

37.782 

38.573 

38.175 

37.812 

37.119 

37.653 

38.127 

S3 Tm 

31.615 

31.374 

32.337 

32.194 

31.947 

33.410 

33.281 

32.945 

32.815 

32.961 

32.705 

32.619 

32.297 

32.493 

33.240 

47.466 

44.714 

34.289 

35.126 

34.006 

33.676 

34.947 

34.245 

33.953 

35.569 

37.551 

34.269 

35.012 

RAD Lap 

 

(42) MARIO SALLES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(70) CAUÃ RODRIGUES 
1 
2 
3 

 

(822) NIKO RAMOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(62) RENAN FUI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(91) JULIO PARRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(43) ANTONY MENDES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(63) MAURÍCIO CASSIANO 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(87) LEANDRO PARDINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(71) LUKA VERISSIMO 

Lap Tm 

1:42.226 
1:43.701 

1:41.868 
1:43.367 

1:46.114 
1:48.508 

1:44.453 

1:46.698 
1:49.903 

1:45.155 
1:48.629 

1:46.708 
1:45.439 

2:21.805 
1:48.122 

1:48.177 
1:47.218 

1:46.283 
1:46.683 
2:18.446 

1:48.037 
1:49.623 

1:47.009 
1:52.653 
2:07.571 

1:48.747 
1:47.565 

1:59.281 
2:09.209 

1:47.934 
1:48.191 
2:06.229 
1:52.842 

S1 Tm 

39.313 

40.229 

39.078 

39.647 

41.144 

41.826 

40.535 

41.350 

45.372 

40.692 

42.836 

41.323 

41.019 

1:05.608 

42.456 

42.480 

41.924 

41.210 

41.318 

45.204 

42.301 

42.351 

41.674 

42.421 

47.429 

42.084 

41.462 

44.587 

50.536 

42.007 

42.039 

51.416 

42.485 

S2 Tm 

32.830 

33.210 

32.765 

32.935 

33.797 

34.822 

33.094 

33.924 

33.730 

33.727 

34.315 

33.988 

33.761 

45.497 

34.560 

34.612 

34.244 

33.918 

34.104 

49.009 

34.547 

35.968 

34.151 

34.610 

38.812 

34.384 

33.916 

37.640 

40.167 

34.397 

34.689 

41.773 

37.209 

S3 Tm 

30.083 

30.262 

30.025 

30.785 

31.173 

31.860 

30.824 

31.424 

30.801 

30.736 

31.478 

31.397 

30.659 

30.700 

31.106 

31.085 

31.050 

31.155 

31.261 

44.233 

31.189 

31.304 

31.184 

35.622 

41.330 

32.279 

32.187 

37.054 

38.506 

31.530 

31.463 

33.040 

33.148 

RAD 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm RAD Lap 

 

(720) RAFAEL YASHIKI 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(18) DIEGO GLOBE 
1 
2 

p3 

Lap Tm 

1:58.780 
1:59.865 
2:15.691 

2:00.550 
1:58.974 

2:14.665 

S1 Tm 

46.599 

45.679 

46.009 

46.261 

46.068 

45.013 

S2 Tm 

37.612 

38.872 

38.281 

39.203 

39.131 

38.557 

S3 Tm 

34.569 

35.314 

35.086 

33.775 

RAD 
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